
 Redwood Area Community Center 
 Sand VB A League Standings and Game Results 12-Jul-19 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Randy's Auto Body 10 10 0 0 0 0 30 5 10 25 
 Electric Motor 10 8 2 0 0 0 26 12 8 14 
 Thielen Bus Lines 10 7 3 0 0 0 26 15 7 11 
 Active Life Chiro's 10 5 5 0 0 0 15 19 5 -4 
 Reding Insurance 10 2 8 0 0 0 12 25 2 -13 
 Stephen's Quality  10 2 8 0 0 0 8 24 2 -16 
 Safe Sets 10 1 9 0 0 0 10 27 1 -17 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/9/2019 6:15 PM Active Life Chiro's 3 Stephen's Quality Drywall 0 
 5/9/2019 6:15 PM Electric Motor 2 Thielen Bus Lines 3 
 5/9/2019 6:15 PM Reding Insurance 0 Randy's Auto Body 3 
 5/9/2019 7:20 PM Active Life Chiro's 3 Safe Sets 0 
 5/16/2019 7:20 PM Active Life Chiro's 0 Electric Motor 3 
 5/16/2019 7:20 PM Reding Insurance 0 Stephen's Quality Drywall 3 
 5/16/2019 7:20 PM Safe Sets 0 Randy's Auto Body 3 
 5/16/2019 8:25 PM Safe Sets 2 Thielen Bus Lines 3 
 5/23/2019 7:20 PM Electric Motor 3 Stephen's Quality Drywall 0 
 5/23/2019 8:25 PM Active Life Chiro's 0 Thielen Bus Lines 3 
 5/23/2019 8:25 PM Electric Motor 0 Randy's Auto Body 3 
 5/23/2019 8:25 PM Safe Sets 0 Reding Insurance 3 
 5/30/2019 8:25 PM Electric Motor 3 Reding Insurance 0 
 5/30/2019 9:30 PM Active Life Chiro's 3 Reding Insurance 2 
 5/30/2019 9:30 PM Safe Sets 3 Stephen's Quality Drywall 0 
 5/30/2019 9:30 PM Thielen Bus Lines 1 Randy's Auto Body 3 
 6/6/2019 6:15 PM Active Life Chiro's 0 Randy's Auto Body 3 
 6/6/2019 6:15 PM Safe Sets 1 Electric Motor 3 
 6/6/2019 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Stephen's Quality Drywall 0 
 6/6/2019 7:20 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Reding Insurance 0 
 6/13/2019 7:20 PM Active Life Chiro's 3 Safe Sets 2 
 6/13/2019 7:20 PM Electric Motor 3 Thielen Bus Lines 2 
 6/13/2019 7:20 PM Reding Insurance 1 Randy's Auto Body 3 
 6/13/2019 8:25 PM Randy's Auto Body 3 Stephen's Quality Drywall 0 
 6/20/2019 7:20 PM Stephen's Quality Drywall 0 Active Life Chiro's 3 
 6/20/2019 8:25 PM Electric Motor 3 Reding Insurance 2 
 6/20/2019 8:25 PM Randy's Auto Body 3 Thielen Bus Lines 2 
 6/20/2019 8:25 PM Safe Sets 0 Stephen's Quality Drywall 3 
 6/27/2019 8:25 PM Safe Sets 1 Thielen Bus Lines 3 
 6/27/2019 9:30 PM Active Life Chiro's 0 Electric Motor 3 
 6/27/2019 9:30 PM Reding Insurance 3 Stephen's Quality Drywall 0 
 6/27/2019 9:30 PM Safe Sets 1 Randy's Auto Body 3 
 7/11/2019 6:15 PM Active Life Chiro's 0 Randy's Auto Body 3 
 7/11/2019 6:15 PM Electric Motor 3 Stephen's Quality Drywall 1 
 7/11/2019 6:15 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Reding Insurance 1 

  

 

 



Redwood Area Community Center 
 Sand VB B League Standings and Game Results 12-Jul-19 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 The Young & The  9 9 0 0 0 0 27 3 9 24 
 Take A Hit 9 7 2 0 0 0 22 8 7 14 
 Broken Spoke 9 7 2 0 0 0 22 12 7 10 
 Team 2 9 6 3 0 0 0 21 14 6 7 
 Kerkhoff Plumbing &  9 5 4 0 0 0 19 17 5 2 
 Scott's Lawn 9 5 4 0 0 0 18 15 5 3 
 Kerkhoff Auction &  9 5 4 0 0 0 18 15 5 3  
  
 Volley Embalmers 9 4 5 0 0 0 14 18 4 -4 
 Average Joe's 9 4 5 0 0 0 15 19 4 -4  
 Tom Ochs  9 3 6 0 0 0 11 21 3 -10  
 Karen's Childcare 9 3 6 0 0 0 16 19 3 -3 
 Functional Fitness 9 3 6 0 0 0 14 18 3 -4 
 Dari King 9 1 8 0 0 0 7 24 1 -17 
 Bechyn Electric 9 1 8 0 0 0 3 24 1 -21 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/9/2019 6:15 PM Team 2 2 Take A Hit 3 
 5/9/2019 7:20 PM Kerkhoff Plumbing &  3 Kerkhoff Auction & Real  2 
 5/9/2019 8:25 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Functional Fitness 3 
 5/9/2019 8:25 PM Karen's Childcare 2 Broken Spoke 3 
 5/9/2019 8:25 PM The Young & The Ageless 3 Scott's Lawn 0 
 5/9/2019 8:25 PM Volley Embalmers 3 Average Joe's 2 
 5/9/2019 9:30 PM Tom Ochs Construction 3 Dari King 1 
 5/16/2019 6:15 PM Functional Fitness 0 Take A Hit 3 
 5/16/2019 6:15 PM Karen's Childcare 2 Average Joe's 3 
 5/16/2019 6:15 PM Kerkhoff Plumbing &  3 Dari King 0 
 5/16/2019 6:15 PM Team 2 3 Broken Spoke 1 
 5/16/2019 8:25 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 
 5/16/2019 9:30 PM Tom Ochs Construction 3 Scott's Lawn 0 
 5/16/2019 9:30 PM Volley Embalmers 0 The Young & The Ageless 3 
 5/23/2019 6:15 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 Functional Fitness 0 
 5/23/2019 6:15 PM Kerkhoff Plumbing &  3 Scott's Lawn 2 
 5/23/2019 6:15 PM Team 2 3 Average Joe's 1 
 5/23/2019 7:20 PM Karen's Childcare 0 The Young & The Ageless 3 
 5/23/2019 7:20 PM Tom Ochs Construction 1 Volley Embalmers 3 
 5/23/2019 8:25 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Dari King 3 
 5/23/2019 8:25 PM Take A Hit 0 Broken Spoke 3 
 5/30/2019 6:15 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Scott's Lawn 3 
 5/30/2019 6:15 PM Karen's Childcare 2 Tom Ochs Construction 3 
 5/30/2019 6:15 PM Take A Hit 3 Average Joe's 0 
 5/30/2019 6:15 PM Team 2 1 The Young & The Ageless 3 
 5/30/2019 7:20 PM Functional Fitness 2 Broken Spoke 3 
 5/30/2019 7:20 PM Kerkhoff Plumbing &  3 Volley Embalmers 0 
 5/30/2019 8:25 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 Dari King 1 
 6/6/2019 7:20 PM Dari King 0 Functional Fitness 3 
 6/6/2019 7:20 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  1 Scott's Lawn 3 
 6/6/2019 8:25 PM Kerkhoff Plumbing &  3 Karen's Childcare 1 
 6/6/2019 8:25 PM Take A Hit 1 The Young & The Ageless 3 
 6/6/2019 8:25 PM Tom Ochs Construction 1 Team 2 3 
 6/6/2019 9:30 PM Broken Spoke 3 Average Joe's 0 
 6/6/2019 9:30 PM Volley Embalmers 3 Bechyn Electric 0 
 6/13/2019 6:15 PM Broken Spoke 0 The Young & The Ageless 3 
 6/13/2019 6:15 PM Tom Ochs Construction 0 Take A Hit 3 
 6/13/2019 6:15 PM Volley Embalmers 2 Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 
 6/13/2019 8:25 PM Dari King 2 Scott's Lawn 3 
 6/13/2019 8:25 PM Functional Fitness 2 Average Joe's 3 
 6/13/2019 9:30 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Karen's Childcare 3 
 6/13/2019 9:30 PM Team 2 3 Kerkhoff Plumbing &  2 
 6/20/2019 6:15 PM Average Joe's 0 The Young & The Ageless 3 



 6/20/2019 6:15 PM Broken Spoke 3 Tom Ochs Construction 0 
 6/20/2019 6:15 PM Dari King 0 Volley Embalmers 3 
 6/20/2019 6:15 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  3 Karen's Childcare 0 
 6/20/2019 7:20 PM Bechyn Electric 3 Team 2 0 
 6/20/2019 7:20 PM Take A Hit 3 Kerkhoff Plumbing &  0 
 6/20/2019 9:30 PM Scott's Lawn 3 Functional Fitness 0 
 6/27/2019 6:15 PM Broken Spoke 3 Kerkhoff Plumbing &  2 
 6/27/2019 6:15 PM Dari King 0 Karen's Childcare 3 
 6/27/2019 6:15 PM Functional Fitness 1 The Young & The Ageless 3 
 6/27/2019 6:15 PM Scott's Lawn 3 Volley Embalmers 0 
 6/27/2019 7:20 PM Average Joe's 3 Tom Ochs Construction 0 
 6/27/2019 7:20 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  0 Team 2 3 
 6/27/2019 7:20 PM Take A Hit 3 Bechyn Electric 0 
 7/11/2019 7:20 PM Broken Spoke 3 Bechyn Electric 0 
 7/11/2019 7:20 PM Dari King 0 Team 2 3 
 7/11/2019 7:20 PM Scott's Lawn 1 Karen's Childcare 3 
 7/11/2019 7:20 PM Volley Embalmers 0 Functional Fitness 3 
 7/11/2019 8:25 PM Average Joe's 3 Kerkhoff Plumbing &  0 
 7/11/2019 8:25 PM The Young & The Ageless 3 Tom Ochs Construction 0 
 7/11/2019 9:30 PM Kerkhoff Auction & Real  0 Take A Hit 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Redwood Area Community Center 
 Sand VB C League Standings and Game Results 12-Jul-19 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 I'd Hit That 9 8 1 0 0 0 26 6 8 20 
 The Firm 9 8 1 0 0 0 24 7 8 17 
 Sets on the Beach 1 9 8 1 0 0 0 24 5 8 19 
 VFW Smashers 9 6 3 0 0 0 20 12 6 8 
 Sandy Cheeks 9 6 3 0 0 0 21 13 6 8 
 Cha Nation 9 5 4 0 0 0 17 18 5 -1 
 Notorious D.I.G. 9 5 4 0 0 0 18 17 5 1 
   
 Sets on the Beach 2 9 4 5 0 0 0 18 20 4 -2 
 The Longbranch 9 4 5 0 0 0 18 18 4 0 
 Summer Sandy's 9 3 6 0 0 0 11 19 3 -8 
 Lothert Drywall 9 2 7 0 0 0 14 25 2 -11 
 Blockheads 9 2 7 0 0 0 11 24 2 -13 
 Toss My Volleyball 9 1 8 0 0 0 8 25 1 -17 
 The Turtles 9 1 8 0 0 0 4 25 1 -21 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/9/2019 6:15 PM The Longbranch 3 Toss My Volleyball 2 
 5/9/2019 7:20 PM Lothert Drywall 1 Summer Sandy's 3 
 5/9/2019 7:20 PM Sandy Cheeks 1 The Firm 3 
 5/9/2019 7:20 PM The Turtles 0 VFW Smashers 3 
 5/9/2019 8:25 PM Notorious D.I.G. 1 Cha Nation 3 
 5/9/2019 9:30 PM Blockheads 0 I'd Hit That 3 
 5/9/2019 9:30 PM Sets on the Beach 1 3 Sets on the Beach 2 0 
 5/16/2019 6:15 PM Notorious D.I.G. 0 I'd Hit That 3 
 5/16/2019 7:20 PM Blockheads 3 Sets on the Beach 2 1 
 5/16/2019 7:20 PM Lothert Drywall 1 Sets on the Beach 1 3 
 5/16/2019 8:25 PM The Longbranch 2 Cha Nation 3 
 5/16/2019 8:25 PM The Turtles 0 Summer Sandy's 3 
 5/16/2019 8:25 PM Toss My Volleyball 0 The Firm 3 
 5/16/2019 9:30 PM Sandy Cheeks 1 VFW Smashers 3 
 5/23/2019 6:15 PM Sandy Cheeks 3 Summer Sandy's 0 
 5/23/2019 6:15 PM The Longbranch 0 I'd Hit That 3 
 5/23/2019 7:20 PM Cha Nation 3 Toss My Volleyball 2 
 5/23/2019 7:20 PM The Firm 3 VFW Smashers 1 
 5/23/2019 9:30 PM Blockheads 2 Lothert Drywall 3 
 5/23/2019 9:30 PM Notorious D.I.G. 3 Sets on the Beach 2 2 
 5/23/2019 9:30 PM The Turtles 0 Sets on the Beach 1 3 
 5/30/2019 6:15 PM Notorious D.I.G. 3 Lothert Drywall 2 
 5/30/2019 7:20 PM Cha Nation 0 I'd Hit That 3 
 5/30/2019 7:20 PM The Turtles 3 Blockheads 1 
 5/30/2019 7:20 PM Toss My Volleyball 0 VFW Smashers 3 
 5/30/2019 8:25 PM Sandy Cheeks 1 Sets on the Beach 1 3 
 5/30/2019 8:25 PM The Firm 3 Summer Sandy's 0 
 5/30/2019 8:25 PM The Longbranch 2 Sets on the Beach 2 3 
 6/6/2019 6:15 PM Blockheads 1 Sandy Cheeks 3 
 6/6/2019 6:15 PM VFW Smashers 3 Summer Sandy's 0 
 6/6/2019 7:20 PM Lothert Drywall 1 The Longbranch 3 
 6/6/2019 7:20 PM Notorious D.I.G. 3 The Turtles 0 
 6/6/2019 8:25 PM Cha Nation 3 Sets on the Beach 2 1 
 6/6/2019 8:25 PM The Firm 3 Sets on the Beach 1 0 
 6/6/2019 9:30 PM I'd Hit That 3 Toss My Volleyball 0 
 6/13/2019 6:15 PM Lothert Drywall 3 Cha Nation 2 
 6/13/2019 6:15 PM VFW Smashers 0 Sets on the Beach 1 3 
 6/13/2019 7:20 PM Blockheads 0 The Firm 3 
 6/13/2019 7:20 PM Sandy Cheeks 3 Notorious D.I.G. 0 
 6/13/2019 8:25 PM I'd Hit That 3 Sets on the Beach 2 2 
 6/13/2019 8:25 PM Toss My Volleyball 0 Summer Sandy's 3 
 6/13/2019 9:30 PM The Longbranch 3 The Turtles 0 
 6/20/2019 6:15 PM Cha Nation 3 The Turtles 0 



 6/20/2019 7:20 PM Sets on the Beach 2 3 Toss My Volleyball 1 
 6/20/2019 7:20 PM Summer Sandy's 0 Sets on the Beach 1 3 
 6/20/2019 8:25 PM I'd Hit That 3 Lothert Drywall 0 
 6/20/2019 8:25 PM VFW Smashers 3 Blockheads 1 
 6/20/2019 9:30 PM The Firm 3 Notorious D.I.G. 2 
 6/20/2019 9:30 PM The Longbranch 1 Sandy Cheeks 3 
 6/27/2019 6:15 PM The Firm 0 The Longbranch 3 
 6/27/2019 7:20 PM Sets on the Beach 2 3 Lothert Drywall 2 
 6/27/2019 7:20 PM Summer Sandy's 2 Blockheads 3 
 6/27/2019 8:25 PM Cha Nation 0 Sandy Cheeks 3 
 6/27/2019 8:25 PM I'd Hit That 3 The Turtles 1 
 6/27/2019 8:25 PM Toss My Volleyball 0 Sets on the Beach 1 3 
 6/27/2019 8:25 PM VFW Smashers 1 Notorious D.I.G. 3 
 7/11/2019 6:15 PM Sets on the Beach 1 3 Blockheads 0 
 7/11/2019 6:15 PM Sets on the Beach 2 3 The Turtles 0 
 7/11/2019 7:20 PM I'd Hit That 2 Sandy Cheeks 3 
 7/11/2019 8:25 PM Lothert Drywall 1 Toss My Volleyball 3 
 7/11/2019 8:25 PM Summer Sandy's 0 Notorious D.I.G. 3 
 7/11/2019 8:25 PM VFW Smashers 3 The Longbranch 1 
 7/11/2019 9:30 PM Cha Nation 0 The Firm 3 

 
 


